T H E  B E T T E R  W A Y
T O  C R E AT E  C O N TA I N M E N T
The AIRE GUARDIAN® SHIELD is a new modular,
temporary containment barrier system designed
to simplify and enhance containment for
contractors working in critical environments.
ADVANTAGES OF THE AIRE GUARDIAN® SHIELD
• BUILT FOR SIMPLICITY
• ADAPTABLE DESIGN
• PLUMB ACROSS UNEVEN SURFACES
• EASY DECON
• SECURE CONTAINMENT
• CLEAN AND PROFESSIONAL LOOK
• PAYS FOR ITSELF
T H E  A G  S H I E L D
I S  B E S T  S U I T E D  F O R :
HEALTH CARE
CONSTRUCTION
CRITICAL
ENVIRONMENT
PROTECTION
THE NEW STANDARD
F O R  E F F E C T I V E
C O N T A I N M E N T
I N  C R I T I C A L
E N V I R O N M E N T S
1 800 827 6443
ABATEMENT.CA
I A Q I N F O @ A B AT E M E N T. C A
MADE IN CANADA
© 2020, Abatement Technologies Limited. All Rights Reserved. No reproduction of any portion of this advertisement is permitted without the express written permission of Abatement
Technologies Limited. All illustrations and specifications contained in this advertisement are based on the latest product information available at the time of printing. Abatement
Technologies reserves the right to (1) make changes at any time, without notice, to product designs, specifications, materials and colors, (2) to introduce new models to the marketplace
and, (3) discontinue products as it sees fit.
STANDARD PANELS PANEL WIDTH MAX/MIN HEIGHT DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
48” Panel, White 48” 123”/84” 48”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P48WK
36” Panel, White 36” 123”/84” 36”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P36WK
24” Panel, White 24” 123”/84” 24”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P24WK
12” Panel, White 12” 123”/84” 12”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P12WK
24” PANELS W/EXHAUST SYSTEM INSTALLED PANEL WIDTH MAX/MIN HEIGHT DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
24” Panel, White with Exhaust Port 24” 123”/84” 24”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-EP24WK
EXHAUST SYSTEM INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS   DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
Exhaust Kit, 2 Frames with Security Plate and Plastic Knob   16.5”W x 16.5”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-EXK
Exhaust Plate with 8” Collar   15”W x 15”T x 3”D AGSHIELD-EX08
Exhaust Plate with 10” Collar   15”W x 15”T x 3”D AGSHIELD-EX10
Exhaust Plate with 12” Collar   15”W x 15”T x 3”D AGSHIELD-EX12
Exhaust/Intake Plate with Diffuser and 2” Pleated Filter   20”W x 20”T x 3”D  AGSHIELD-EXD
DOORS     PART NUMBER
Door, 44” in a 48” Panel White, Standard (outward swing)    AGSHIELD-DO44WK
Door, 44” in a 48” Panel White, Keypad (outward swing)    AGSHIELD-DO44WPK
Door, 44” in a 48” Panel White, Standard (inward swing)    AGSHIELD-DI44WK
Door, 44” in a 48” Panel White, Keypad (inward swing)    AGSHIELD-DI44WPK
Door, 32” in 36” Panel White, Standard (outward swing)    AGSHIELD-DO32WK
Door, 32” in 36” Panel White, Keypad (outward swing)    AGSHIELD-DO32WPK
Door, 32” in 36” Panel White, Standard (inward swing)    AGSHIELD-DI32WK
Door, 32” in 36” Panel White, Keypad (inward swing)    AGSHIELD-DI32WPK
CORNERS AND T-CONNECTIONS   DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
Corner, Fixed 90o Inside   123”/84” AGSHIELD-CFI
Corner, Fixed 90o Outside   123”/84” AGSHIELD-CFO
Corner, Hinged Inside   123”/84” AGSHIELD-CHI
Corner, Hinged Outside   123”/84” AGSHIELD-CHO
T-Connection Outward     AGSHIELD-TO
T-Connection Inward     AGSHIELD-TI
SEALING KITS  WIDTH  PART NUMBER
Closed cell foam gasket 8ft length  1”  TAPE46
Wall Seal - 3” Extended - Metal with Foam - L and R  3.75”  AGSHIELD-WSE3
Wall Seal Kit, Extended - For Drywall  2”  AGSHIELD-WSED
HARDWARE CONNECTORS     PART NUMBER
10 Panel Bracket Sets (Upper & Lower, with Screws)    AGSHIELD-HWPB10
10 Panel Clamps    AGSHIELD-HWPC10
10 Ceiling Brackets    AGSHIELD-HWCG10
10 Panel Brackets W/ Floor Mount    AGSHIELD-HWFB10
10 Drywall Ceiling Brackets    AGSHIELD-HWCD10
ACCESSORIES    PART NUMBER
Portable Pressure Monitor Hanger Bracket    AGSHIELD-HWPM1
Room Pressure Monitor Hanger Bracket    AGSHIELD-HWPM2
Panel Cart    AGSHIELD-CART2